Date

Fri Aug 12
Fri Aug 19
Fri Aug 26

Fri Sep 2
Fri Sep 9

Fri Sep 16
Fri Sep 23

Fri Sep 30
Fri Oct 7
Fri Oct 14

Fri Oct 21
Fri Oct 28
Fri Nov 4
Fri Nov 11
Fri Nov 18
Fri Nov 25

Event
Bluffton

South Adams
Northeastern

Hagerstown

Union County

Cambridge City Lincaln

Union City

Shenandoah
Tri
Centerville

Sectional
Sectional
Sectional
Regional
Semi-State
State Finals

Start Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA

2016 - 2017 Football (Boys V)

Location
Bluffton
South Adams

Winchester Community
High School

Hagerstown

Winchester Community
High School

Lincoln

Winchester Community
High School

Shenandoah

Tri

Winchester Community
High School

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Lucas Oil Stadium

Winchester Community High School

Away
Away
Home

Away
Home

Away
Home

Away
Away
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Wednesday, March 02, 2016



